
COMM SE COR OF N1/2 OF N1/2 OF S
N 432.23 FT FOR POB, W489.91 FT,
FT, E 495 FT, S 922.71 FT FOR PO

NELSON ANDREW T/NELSON ROBERT A
633 SW MOONSHADOW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08481-000
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220,546
540,815

0

540,815

1385/1436 5/24/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREW T NELSON

ANDREW T NELSON & R

1385/1434 5/20/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RACHEL VANN NELSON

ANDREW T NELSON
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12441 SFR 420 04/23/1997

2016HX Base Yr

633 SW MOONSHADOW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 6,031 98.9982 110.88 668,717 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 5315

BAS 3,108 100 3,108 224,000

FGR 504 55 277 19,964

FOP 295 30 88 6,342

FSP 878 40 351 25,297

FUS 2,207 100 2,207 159,063

6,992 6,031 434,666

BAS= W15 N2 W14 FSP= N9 E14 N10 W14 S3 W41 S18 E41 N2$ S2 W41
N21 W18 S31 FGR= E24 S21 W24 N21$ S21 FOP= S5 E59 N5 W59$ E62
N1 E26 N30$ PTR=N30 FUS= N31 W41 N21 W18 S52 E59$S30$.

BAS

15
14

41

21

18

31

21

62 26

30

FSP
9

14

10

14
41

18

41

FGR

24

21

24

21

FOP5
59

559

FUS 31

41

21

18

52

59

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1971 1971 3 40 14,336

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 21 24 504.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 1,663

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,160

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.40 3.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,958

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

23,617

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,288

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 73,530

4 9400 C RIGHTOFWAY 0 A-1 60.00 140.00 0.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 2


